Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet Féminine -

L avelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Série A/D - FEMININE
Cl. Nom

1 BENES Eva

2 PERUZZARO Cécile

3 MORELLI Charlotte

4 BARTHELEMY Sarah
5 SIGALAT Caroline

6 BREUIL Marina

7 SIMOES Elodie

8 VALICHON Lydie

9 PAREDE Olivia

10 THOMAS Sandra

11 SADALIAN Angélique
12 BOUCHY Morgane

13 BOULOUARD Mety
14 BRANTHOMME Emma
15 LAUNAY Oceane

16 MALLET Anais

17 MARTEL Caroline

Abandons

MARTEL Caroline

Ecurie / Mat.

CENTRE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX / MOJO

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

AUVERGNE
PCR/ROTAX/MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART /ROTAX /MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

MIDI-PYRENEES
TONY KART /ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

PACAC
PRAGA /ROTAX/MOJO

BRETAGNE-PDL
ALPHA /ROTAX /MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / MOJO

CENTRE
BIREL / ROTAX / MOJO

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK/ROTAX/MOJO

NORMANDIE
KOSMIC / ROTAX / MOJO

NORMANDIE
KOSMIC /ROTAX / MOJO

Temps

10:46.950
10:49.533
10:49.709
10:51.324
10:52.082
10:53.170
10:57.563
10:58.057
10:58.566
10:59.671
10:59.953
11:00.397
11:09.471
11:09.874
11:10.263

9:00.384

Ecart Chrono/Tr
11 Tours 58.159/6
+2.583 58.283/6
+2.759 58.429 /11
+4.374 58.380/9
+5.132 58.425/9
+6.220 58.435/6
+10.613  58.739/11
+11.107 58.782/11
+11.616 58.882/6
+12.721 58.914/6
+13.003  58.988/5
+13.447 59.006/ 6
+22.521 59.695/8
+22.924  59.385/8
+23.313  59.888/11
+2 Tours 58.888/6
+11 Tours /



